THE DATASHEET OF
5962-9312501MEA
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
SCOPE:      MICROPROCESSOR SUPERVISORY CIRCUITS
     Device Type                    Generic Number
          01       MAX696(x)/883B
          02       MAX697(x)/883B
    Case Outline(s).   The case outlines shall be designated in Mil-Std-1835 and as follows:

                 range.  WDI is internally biased to 38% of VCC with an impedance of approximately 125kΩ
NOTE 4:  Typical for design purposes only but not tested.
Package ORDERING INFORMATION: SMD NUMBER
01 16 pin CERDIP MAX696MJE/883B 5962-9312502MEA
01 20 pin LCC MAX696MLP/883B 5962-9312502M2C
02 16 pin CERDIP MAX697MJE/883B 5962-9312501MEA
02 20 pin LCC MAX697MLP/883B 5962-9312501M2C
---------------------------- Electrical Characteristics of  MAX696/697/883B 19-2554 Rev. D
 for /883B and SMD 5962-93125 Page  5  of 8
TERMINAL CONNECTIONS:
MAX696 MAX696 MAX697 MAX697
J16 L20 J16 L20